
OVERVIEW 

CONSUMER      

ADVISORY   

COUNCIL 

Purpose:  

To inform policy and practice decisions 

throughout CMHA-CEI, and assist in the 

planning and implementation of a behavior-

al healthcare system that is person and 

family  centered. 

 Advocate for all consumers 

 Meet new people 

 Share your voice 

 Compensated for time 

 Learn about the agency 

 

Details:  

Meetings occur monthly on the 1st Thurs-

day of the month from 3:30pm to 5:00pm 

at 812 E. Jolly Rd., in the Atrium and/or 

virtually.  

517-346-8244 

www.ceicmh.org 

customerservice@ceicmh.org 

2023 MEETING DATES 

Thursday, January 5, 2023 

Thursday, February 2, 2023 

Thursday, March 2, 2023 

Thursday, April 6, 2023 

Thursday, May 4, 2023 

Thursday, June 1, 2023 

Thursday, July 6, 2023 

Thursday, August 3, 2023 

Thursday, September 7, 2023 

Thursday, October 5, 2023 

Thursday, November 2, 2023  

Thursday, December 7, 2023 

If you need accommodations in order to fully participate in this meeting, please call 517-346-8244.  If however, you are 

deaf/hard of  hearing or deaf/blind, please call Michigan Relay Center, TTY/Voice by dialing 711 or 844-578-6563 and 

ask them to forward your message to the above number.  Request must be made no later than 48 hours prior to the 

meeting.  This meeting is open to all members of the public under Michigan’s Open Meeting Act. 


